Spindle position indicator – Electronic digital
EP3
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten,Tel:+497665/93465-0 Fax:+497665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 5
Features in a glance
• 100% interchangeable with OP3 mechanical
indicator

Seite 3 von 5
Ordering example
Type EP3 - A - R - F14
EP3
View/Mounting position
A  = View A: for horizontal shaft
B  = View B: for vertical shaft
Housing colour
R  = orange
G  = black
Hollow shaft
F14  = Ø 14 mm
F1/2  = Ø 12,7 mm (1/2“)
Manufacturer:
The manufacturer reserves the right to make any changes to the products that it deems necessary to improve